Allsvenskan div 4 OMBF 2013

Lag

Filbyter Bridge, Team EMA

Filbyter Bridge, Vintage

Katrineholms BA, POA

Kisa BS, Riki

Ljungsbro BK

Motala BA, THE Leech

Norrkopingsbridgen, Hoga Odds

Norrkopingsbridgen, IMPossible

Norrkopingsbridgen, Wisth

Nykdoping BS, Billy

Trosa BS

Overums BK

Overums BK, Mattias

Filbyter Bridge

Plac

1
11
13
29
42

16
24
37
45
46

3
7
28
31
34
41

9
12
17
20

27
32

10
22
35

25
30
33
36

Poiing

1,82
0,54
0,45
-0,21
-0,57

0,37
-0,06
-0,43
-1,05
-1,69

1,29
0,82
-0,14
-0,25
-0,29
-0,56

0,57
0,46
0,35
0,19

-0,13
-0,28

0,54
0,12
-0,38

-0,07
-0,23
-0,29
-0,38

-0,12
-0,62

0,30
0,14

0,39
0,27

1,43
0,77
0,44
-0,49
-0,65

0,01
-0,56

1,26
1,23
1,20
-0,46

Namn

Lennart Emanuelsson
Roland Myrvold
Marie Binglov
Jonatan Westerberg
Anna Bjorling

Christer Tillberg
Bo Ekelund
Gunilla Hennings
Bo Kippel

Hans Malmstrom

Lars Eriksson
Christer Gillstrom
Gosta Olavi

Ulf Hjdlmvall
Tommy Persson
Per-Olof Andersson

Claes-Goran Blixt

Anders Karlsson

Fredrik Banck

Torbjorn Forsén - Dag Johansson

Hékan Ohlsson - Sture Mattsson
Eva Wilander - Gunnar Bostrom

Klas Eriksson - P-G Igelstrom
Ulf Tornell - Géran Hugosson
Johan Johansson - Leif Lyngmo

Uno Andersson

Mats Nilsson

Kent Eriksson - Leif Johansson
Mikael Nannskog

Bertil Jonsson - Ove Olofsson
Helena Gustavsdotter - Agneta Bratt

Bosse Wisth - Tommy Overmark
Elving Andersson - Stefan Wisth

Billy Gustafsson - Christer Fridell
Ingegerd Ramberg - Per Gudmundsen

Ingvar Holmér

Kent Wippling

Bengt Hallgren

Svante Wangberg - Lars Haglund
Bruno Astrand - Eivor Henriksson

Gun-Britt Rindstal - Gunnar Schifer
Thomas Olsson - Kent Lundstrom

Simon Ekenberg

Simon Hult

Jacob Westerberg

Mattias Forss - Johan Karlsson
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IMP-over-faltet

1:1 1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 322 4:1 4:2

1,44
1,44

0,89
0,89

1,76

1,76
-2,45
-2,45

2,52
2,52
2,11

22,11

1,81
1,81

1,70

-1,70
-1,81

2,51
2,51
2,74

-2,74
-2,51

-0,04
0,81

0,04
-0,81

2,11
2,11
-2,52

2,45
-1,76

1,44
1,44
0,89

2,20
2,20

-3,94
-3,94

0,70

0,70
-0,48
-0,48

1,84
1,84
0,77

0,77

-0,05
-0,05

-2,19

0,05
2,19

-1,68
-1,68
-0,62

1,68
0,62

-1,49
-2,17

2,17
1,49

-1,84
-1,84
-0,77

-0,70
0,48

3,94
3,94
-2,20

-1,48 -1,18
1,33 -0,36
1,33 -0,36
-1,48 -1,18

-0,04 0,85
-0,04 0,85
-1,39 -2,43

-1,39 -2,43
-0,23 1,03

-0,23 1,03 0,51
-1,52 0,83

-0,76

0,51
-1,52 0,83 -2,11
22,11

-0,76
0,61
0,61

1,39 -0,85

1,39 -0,85 1,48
1,48

0,04 2,43 -1,33

0,36
0,36
1,18

-1,25 -0,77 0,17 -0,75
-1,54 0,59 -0,07 0,38

2,98 -1,89
1,04 1,08
0,23 -0,34 -1,33 -1,24

-0,19 -0,93

-0,19 -0,93 -1,96 -0,25

-1,16 -1,28 0,02 -0,85
-1,96 -0,25

-2,55-0,35 2,11 0,69
0,53 0,01 -3,56 -0,37

-0,53 0,35 2,11 0,76
2,55 -0,01 -0,51 -0,61

0,23 -0,83 -0,02 0,25
1,52 -1,03 1,96 0,85

3,56 -0,69
0,19 1,28 3,56 -0,69
0,19 1,28
1,16 0,93 -2,11 0,37

-1,04 0,34 0,07 0,75
-0,23 -1,08 -0,17 -0,38

1,33 1,89
1,54 0,77 1,33 1,89
1,54 0,77
1,25 -0,59 -2,98 1,24

1,33
0,39
0,39
1,33

0,92
0,42
0,42
0,92

-0,60 -0,45
-0,60 -0,45
-0,02 -1,22
-0,02 -1,22

1,98 -0,78
0,11 -0,84
1,98 -0,78
0,11 -0,84

-1,04 0,59
-1,04 0,59
0,48 -0,79

1,04 0,79
-0,48 -0,59

-0,11
-1,98
-0,11

0,78
0,84
0,78

0,27 -0,05
1,90 -1,56

-0,03
-0,27

1,26
1,33

-0,27
-1,90

1,56
0,05

0,27 -1,26
0,03 -1,33

-1,33 -0,42
-0,39 -0,92

0,60
0,60

1,22
1,22

0,02 0,45



